Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
SOM-4477 VIA Eden™ (V4) CPU SOM-ETX Module
with CPU, VGA/LVDS, Audio & LAN
	Embedded VIA Eden™ (V4) CPU
	VIA CX700 integrated graphic accelerator
	Supports DDR2 High Speed Memory Technology

System On Modules
SOM-4477
Ordering Information
Standard
Part No. CPU
SOM-4477FL-J0A1E VIA Eden (V4) 400 MHz
SOM-4477FL-M0A1E VIA Eden (V4) 600 MHz
SOM-4477FL-S0A1E VIA Eden (V4) 1.0 GHz
SOM-4477FL-S1A1E VIA Eden ULV (V4) 1.0 GHz
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB4400-00A2 Development Board for SOM-ETX Rev.A2
VIA V4 Bus
64-Bit DDR2 SODIMM
Up to 1 GB
UARTs (COM1/COM2)